
Canadiens TV schedule
2021 (For Ontario and western Canada)

#  D A T E  T I M E   ( E T )  V I S I T O R  H O M E  E N G L I S H  F R E N C H

1. Wednesday Jan. 13 7 p.m. Canadiens @ Maple Leafs SN TVA Sports

2. Saturday Jan. 16 7 p.m. Canadiens @ Oilers Citytv, SNE/W/P TVA Sports

3. Monday Jan. 18 9 p.m. Canadiens @ Oilers SNW in Oilers region -

4. Wednesday Jan. 20 10 p.m. Canadiens @ Canucks SNP in Canucks region -

5. Thursday Jan. 21 9:30 p.m. Canadiens @ Canucks SNP in Canucks region -

6. Saturday Jan. 23 7 p.m. Canadiens @ Canucks CBC, Citytv, SN, OMNI* TVA Sports

7. Thursday Jan. 28 7 p.m. Flames @ Canadiens SNW in Flames region -

8. Saturday Jan. 30 7 p.m. Flames @ Canadiens CBC, Citytv, OMNI* TVA Sports

9. Monday Feb. 1 7 p.m. Canucks @ Canadiens SNP in Canucks region -

10. Tuesday Feb. 2 7 p.m. Canucks @ Canadiens SNP in Canucks region -

11. Thursday Feb. 4 7 p.m. Senators @ Canadiens - -

12. Saturday Feb. 6 1 p.m. Canadiens @ Senators - -

13. Wednesday Feb. 10 7:30 p.m. Maple Leafs @ Canadiens SN -

14. Thursday Feb. 11 7 p.m. Oilers @ Canadiens SNW in Oilers region -

15. Saturday Feb. 13 7 p.m. Canadiens @ Maple Leafs CBC, Citytv, SN, OMNI* TVA Sports

16. Saturday Feb. 20 7 p.m. Maple Leafs @ Canadiens CBC, Citytv, SN, OMNI* TVA Sports

17. Sunday Feb. 21 7 p.m. Canadiens @ Senators SN -

18. Tuesday Feb. 23 7 p.m. Canadiens @ Senators - -

19. Thursday Feb. 25 8 p.m. Canadiens @ Jets TSN3 in Jets region -

20. Saturday Feb. 27 10 p.m. Canadiens @ Jets CBC, SN TVA Sports

21. Tuesday March 2 7 p.m. Senators @ Canadiens - -

22. Thursday March 4 7 p.m. Jets @ Canadiens TSN3 in Jets region -

23. Saturday March 6 7 p.m. Jets @ Canadiens Citytv, SNE, SNW TVA Sports

24. Monday March 8 10 p.m. Canadiens @ Canucks SNP in Canucks region -

25. Wednesday March 10 11 p.m. Canadiens @ Canucks SNP in Canucks region -

26. Thursday March 11 9 p.m. Canadiens @ Flames SNW in Flames region -

27. Saturday March 13 7 p.m. Canadiens @ Flames Citytv, SNE/W/P TVA Sports

28. Monday March 15 8 p.m. Canadiens @ Jets TSN3 in Jets region -

29. Wednesday March 17 9 p.m. Canadiens @ Jets TSN3 in Jets region -

30. Friday March 19 7 p.m. Canucks @ Canadiens SNP in Canucks region -

31. Saturday March 20 7 p.m. Canucks @ Canadiens CBC, Citytv, OMNI* TVA Sports

32. Monday March 22 7 p.m. Oilers @ Canadiens SNW in Oilers region -

33. Wednesday March 24 7:30 p.m. Oilers @ Canadiens SN -

34. Friday March 26 7 p.m. Oilers @ Canadiens SNW in Oilers region -

35. Sunday March 28 7 p.m. Senators @ Canadiens SN -

36. Tuesday March 30 7 p.m. Canadiens @ Senators - -

37. Thursday April 1 7 p.m. Canadiens @ Senators - -
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38. Saturday April 3 7 p.m. Senators @ Canadiens CBC, Citytv, SN, OMNI* TVA Sports

39. Monday April 5 7 p.m. Oilers @ Canadiens SNW in Oilers region -

40. Wednesday April 7 7:30 p.m. Canadiens @ Maple Leafs SN -

41. Thursday April 8 7 p.m. Jets @ Canadiens TSN3 in Jets region -

42. Saturday April 10 7 p.m. Jets @ Canadiens Citytv, SNE/W TVA Sports

43. Monday April 12 7 p.m. Maple Leafs @ Canadiens TSN4 in Leafs region -

44. Wednesday April 14 7 p.m. Flames @ Canadiens SN -

45. Friday April 16 7 p.m. Flames @ Canadiens SNW in Flames region -

46. Monday April 19 9 p.m. Canadiens @ Oilers SNW in Oilers region -

47. Tuesday April 20 9 p.m. Canadiens @ Oilers SN Oilers in Oilers region -

48. Thursday April 22 9 p.m. Canadiens @ Flames SNW in Flames region -

49. Saturday April 24 7 p.m. Canadiens @ Flames Citytv, SNE/W TVA Sports

50. Monday April 26 10 p.m. Canadiens @ Flames SN Flames in Flames region -

51. Wednesday April 28 8 p.m. Maple Leafs @ Canadiens SN -

52. Friday April 30 7 p.m. Jets @ Canadiens TSN3 in Jets region -

53. Saturday May. 1 7 p.m. Senators @ Canadiens Citytv, SNE TVA Sports

54. Monday May. 3 7 p.m. Maple Leafs @ Canadiens SNO in Leafs region -

55. Friday May. 7 7 p.m. Canadiens @ Maple Leafs TSN4 in Leafs region -

56. Saturday May. 8 7 p.m. Canadiens @ Maple Leafs CBC, SNE/O/P, OMNI* TVA Sports

All playoff games     Hockey Night in Canada** TVA Sports

N O T E S

• *Games on OMNI are broadcast as part of Hockey Night in Canada 
Punjabi Edition

• **Playoff games will be broadcast on any of CBC, Citytv or Sportsnet 
channels — check sportsnet.ca/schedule

• SN includes all of Sportsnet East (E), Ontario (O), West (W) and 
Pacific (P), unless otherwise specified

• Channel assignments can change in case of schedule conflicts
• All Canadiens games are broadcast on radio on TSN Radio 690 in 

English and 98.5 FM in French
• There is no all-star game scheduled for 2021

B R O A D C A S T 
R E G I O N S

Canadiens/Senators: Quebec, 
Atlantic Canada, Ontario east of a line 
connecting Pembroke and Belleville

Maple Leafs: Ontario outside of 
Senators region
Jets: Northwestern Ontario, Manitoba, 
Saskatchewan, N.W.T., Nunavut

Flames/Oilers: Alberta,  
Saskatchewan, N.W.T., Nunavut
Canucks: British Columbia, Yukon
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